July 28, 2025, issuid by the Department of Planning and Investrnent of Nghe An Province.

ThL Company's head offi.. is loiated at Tan Thanh Harnlet, Quynh Thien Ward, Hoang Mai

Town, Ngtre An Province. The registered capital stated in the Company's Business

RegistratLn Certificate is: VND 56,124,440,000 (Fifty-six billion, one hundred

twenty-four million, four hundred forty thousand dong)'

Main business activities

- Extraction of stone, sand, gravel, clay, and kaolin;

- Manufacture of metal tanks, containers and storage vessels;

- Manufacture of boilers (excluding central heating boilers)

- Restaurants and mobile food service establishments;